流量检测元件
数字式流量开关 ANPF2A7※※H系列
型号表示方法
1 Flow range
03 150~3000L/min
06 300~6000L/min
12 600~12000L/min
2  High-volume type
3  Connector  Specif icat ions
4  Piping diameter
5  Output  Specif icat ions
6
Unmarked Rc
N NPT
F G
Mark Caliber
Flow rate (L/min)
Suitable Model
3000 6000 12000
10 1 ● ANPF2A703H
14 1½ ● ANPF2A706H
20 2 ● ANPF2A712H
28 NPN Open Collector, 1 Output + Analog Output (1~5V)
29 NPN Open Collector, 1 Output + Analog Output (4~20mA)
68 PNP Open Collector, 1 Output + Analog Output (1~5V)
69 PNP Open Collector, 1 Output + Analog Output (4~20mA)
NPN or PNP open collector output, switching output, and cumulative
pulse output are switchable.
6  Wire
Unmarked M12 cable with plug, 3m
N No wire
7  Unit  Specif icat ions
Unmarked With unit switching
function
M Unit fixed
Note 1) Fixed units: Instantaneous
flow rate: L/min; Cumulative flow
rate: L, m³, m³ x 10-⁶
8  Customized specif icat ions
X795 Wide domain
specification
Flow detection element
Digital flow switch ANPF2A7※※H series
Model designation method